submit your quotation based on our terms & conditions as set forth hereunder. 

The quotation is based on single bid (Techno-commercial) system.  The envelope should 
contain the following documents strictly. 

1.    Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 5,500/- (Rupees Five Thousand Five Hundred 

only) by Demand Draft only drawn in favor of ‘EdCIL (India) Limited’ Payable at 
Delhi/Noida.  Any bid received without EMD will be rejected summarily.  
However, Bidders registered with DGS&D, NSIC or MSEs are exempted from payment of 
Bid Security.